jurisdiction under the portability agreement shall not be required to furnish a wage and 
benefit bond. 

2. Contractors employing two (2) to five (5) workmen shall furnish a five thousand dollar 
($5,000.00) wage and benefit bond. 

3. Contractors employing six (6) to ten (10) workmen shall furnish a fifteen thousand dollar 
($15,000.00) wage and benefit bond. 

4. Contractors employing eleven (11) to twenty (20) workmen shall furnish a twenty five 
thousand dollar ($25,000.00) wage and benefit bond. 

5. Contractors employing twenty-one (21) to thirty (30) workmen shall furnish a thirty five 
thousand dollar ($35,000.00) wage and benefit bond. 

6. Contractors employing thirty-one (31) or more workman shall furnish a fifty thousand 
dollar ($50,000.00) wage and benefit bond. 

(c) The aforesaid bond shall be executed for a period of time to conform to time 
limitations set forth in this Agreement and shall be renewed as provided in subsequent

[...]

the Foreman, a second General Foreman shall be named by the Employer. The progressive 
schedule shall be as follows: after thirty-six (36) men, excluding the Foreman, one General 
Foreman, after seventy-two (72) men, excluding the Foreman, a second General Foreman, after 
one-hundred and eight (108) men, excluding the Foreman, a third General Foreman shall be 
named, etc. A General Foreman shall not work with the tools.  

FOREMAN CALL OUT BY NAME: 
Section 3.07. The Employer shall have the right to call Foremen by name provided:  
 (a) The employee has not quit his previous employer within the past two weeks.